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NeNe 200 M. 6pac, niByara

Pik_Haponx.

1 Tlpi3suwe iM"g cnopTCcMeHa

LBabin dapis 2003 Il

30342 [l 11
2 1p. KoTtBnubkuiai P.I"., CasiHa O.J1

Nlyk'aHeHko [loniHa 2003 Il
OHOCLU-Bopucninb

30580 Il 9
3 T1p. Pomach B.

Pospsan

3CY
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BykaHoBa Tamapa 2003

32238 1l

4 T1p.latmkoscbka M.M.

5 OanauHokosa lMonia

33448 1l

6 KyHkiBcbka KaTtepuHa

35107 [toH.

7 DepeseHko Codpis

OO CUW-Bopucninb

40219 [tOH.

2003

2003

2005

3CY

ltoH

ItoH.
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Jlyk'aHeHko |BaHka
OHOCLU-Bopucninb

40643

n/K

n/K

n/K

PBY®K

n/K

HenbgiH-LUIBCM

30317

n/K

30585

n/K

2005

[tOH.

BakyneHko fpocnasa

tO30dbeHko lMoniHa

24918

Cronspuyk MapuHa

JlnwmHa Hika

KopH HapwuHa

[tOH.

2003

2001

2002

2001

2002

ltoH
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31917

n/k

31946

n/K

32268

Babiy Lapist

c/k "Hayka-cnopt
33713

®dopmaHg KpuctuHa 2001
1l
HocoBa tOnis 2002
1
2000 Il

174



